Category

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

SSL

SSL

Linux Hosting

Linux Hosting

Linux Hosting
Hosting adjustments
Hosting adjustments
Hosting adjustments
Hosting adjustments
Hosting adjustments
Hosting adjustments
Hosting adjustments
VPS

VPS

VPS

VPS

VPS

VPS

VPS

VPS

VPS

VPS

VPS

Servers

Servers

Linux VPS

Servers

Servers

Product

Business Mail
Business Mail
Business Mail

Business Mail - for Migration
Business Mail - for Migration

SSL

SSL

Hosting
Hosting
Hosting
Hosting
Hosting
Hosting
Hosting
Hosting
Hosting

Premium Shell Console (SSH)

Snapshot

Snapshot

Snapshot

Snapshot

Snapshot

VPS

VPS

VPS

VPS custom config
VPS custom config
VPS custom config
Storage
Monitoring

VPS custom config
Storage
Monitoring

Package/Service

Basic

Advanced

Premium

BasicA24 (10GB)
PremiumA24 (30GB)
Standard

Wildcard

Simple

Smart

Super

Simple +1 GB

Smart +5GB

Super +10 GB

Smart + 1domain

Super +2domains

Super +10PHP workerov
Premium Shell Console (SSH)
1 slot

2 slots

3 slots

4 slots

5 slots

Starter (1CPU, 1 RAM, 20GB)
Standard (4 CPU,2 RAM, 25GB)
Custom - price from

1CPU

1G RAM

5 GB SSD Disk

150 GB

1 GB SSD Disk
150 GB

12 months -
discounted for
1st payment

period

X X X X X X X

€2.99
€4.99
€18.99

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

12 months -
discounted for
1st payment

X

X
€4.99
€8.99
€24.99
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€15.00
€2.00
€0.00
€5.99
€11.98
€17.97
€23.96
€16.50
€39.00
€8.90
€6.00
€2.50
€2.00
€44.99
€42.99

period 12 months

(VAT included) 12 months (VAT included) 1 month

€2.99 €3.56

€4.99 €5.94

€9.99 €11.89

€1.40 €1.67

€69.00 €82.11

€199.00 €236.81

€3.56 €3.99 €4.75

€5.94 €6.99 €8.32

€22.60 €20.99 €24.98

€14.85 €17.67

€35.10 €41.77

€8.01 €9.53

8.10 K¢ 9.64 K&

9.00 K&
540.00 K&
520.00 K&

1 month
(VAT included)

€5.94
€10.70
€29.74
€2.38
€2.38
€2.38
€2.38
€2.38
€17.85
€2.38
€0.00
€7.13
€14.26
€21.38
€28.51
€19.64
€46.41
€10.59
€7.14
€2.98
€2.38
€53.54
€51.16
10.71 K&
642.60 K&
618.80 K¢

3 months

6 months

3 months (VAT included) 6 months (VAT included)

X

X
€4.99
€8.99
€24.99

X

X

€5.94 €4.99
€10.70 €8.99
€29.74 €24.99
8.55 K¢

€5.94
€10.70
€29.74

10.17 K&



