Category	Product	Package/Service	12 months - discounted for 1st payment period	12 months - discounted for 1st payment period (VAT included)	12 months	12 months (VAT included)	1 month	1 month (VAT included)	3 months	3 months (VAT included)	6 months	6 months (VAT included)
Email	Business Mail	Basic	х		€2.99	€3.56						
Email	Business Mail	Advanced	х		€4.99	€5.94						
Email	Business Mail	Premium	х		€9.99	€11.89						
Email	Business Mail - for Migration	BasicA24 (10GB)	х		€1.40	€1.67						
Email	Business Mail - for Migration	PremiumA24 (30GB)	х									
SSL	SSL	Standard	х		€69.00	€82.11	х		х		х	
SSL	SSL	Wildcard	x		€199.00	€236.81	х		х		х	
Linux Hosting	Hosting	Simple	€2.99	€3.56	€3.99	€4.75	€4.99	€5.94	€4.99	€5.94	€4.99	€5.94
Linux Hosting	Hosting	Smart	€4.99	€5.94	€6.99	€8.32	€8.99	€10.70	€8.99	€10.70	€8.99	€10.70
Linux Hosting	Hosting	Super	€18.99	€22.60	€20.99	€24.98	€24.99	€29.74	€24.99	€29.74	€24.99	€29.74
Hosting adjustments	Hosting	Simple +1 GB	х				€2.00	€2.38				
Hosting adjustments	Hosting	Smart +5GB	х				€2.00	€2.38				
Hosting adjustments	Hosting	Super +10 GB	х				€2.00	€2.38				
Hosting adjustments	Hosting	Smart + 1domain	х				€2.00	€2.38				
Hosting adjustments	Hosting	Super +2domains	х				€2.00	€2.38				
Hosting adjustments	Hosting	Super +10PHP workerov	х				€15.00	€17.85				
Hosting adjustments	Premium Shell Console (SSH)	Premium Shell Console (SSH)	х				€2.00	€2.38				
VPS	Snapshot	1 slot	х				€0.00	€0.00				
VPS	Snapshot	2 slots	х				€5.99	€7.13				
VPS	Snapshot	3 slots	х				€11.98	€14.26				
VPS	Snapshot	4 slots	х				€17.97	€21.38				
VPS	Snapshot	5 slots	х				€23.96	€28.51				
VPS	VPS	Starter (1CPU, 1 RAM, 20GB)	х		€14.85	€17.67	€16.50	€19.64				
VPS	VPS	Standard (4 CPU,2 RAM, 25GB)	х		€35.10	€41.77	€39.00	€46.41				
VPS	VPS	Custom - price from	х		€8.01	€9.53	€8.90	€10.59				
VPS	VPS custom config	1 CPU	х				€6.00	€7.14				
VPS	VPS custom config	1G RAM	x				€2.50	€2.98				
VPS	VPS custom config	5 GB SSD Disk	х				€2.00	€2.38				
Servers	Storage	150 GB	х				€44.99	€53.54				
Servers	Monitoring		х				€42.99	€51.16				
Linux VPS	VPS custom config	1 GB SSD Disk	х		8.10 Kč	9.64 Kč	9.00 Kč	10.71 Kč			8.55 Kč	10.17 Kč
Servers	Storage	150 GB	х				540.00 Kč	642.60 Kč				
Servers	Monitoring		х				520.00 Kč	618.80 Kč				